
ALL EVENTS HCP (2023) TEAMS SINGLE DOUBLES ACTUAL HCP TOTAL Prize

Debbie Furgat 502 474 458 1434 414 1848 $330.00
Kristy Mnich 554 560 544 1658 180 1838 $165.00
Angie Mounts 503 499 519 1521 306 1827 $80.00
Laura Maciel 453 523 577 1553 270 1823 $50.00
Sharon DiTondo 554 550 583 1687 108 1795 $35.00
Tina Terrance 466 446 415 1327 459 1786
Sarah Gagliano 545 552 595 1692 90 1782
Jada Clark 421 523 582 1526 216 1742
Shelia Hajduk 491 505 471 1467 270 1737
Barbara Blanks 534 597 522 1653 81 1734
Kasmine Burford 484 458 445 1387 342 1729
Stephanie Hurwitz 442 501 396 1339 387 1726
Cherish Lewis 478 496 537 1511 207 1718
Teresa Sinks 505 453 457 1415 297 1712
Jennifer Kutcka 501 532 550 1583 126 1709
Jerrica Blake 600 515 592 1707 0 1707
Younisi Hunter 462 416 408 1286 414 1700
Roberta Dickerson 471 397 496 1364 297 1661
Carla Ragusa 390 416 440 1246 414 1660
Eileen Rozborski 480 440 392 1312 342 1654
Cat Estes 365 381 376 1122 531 1653
Micki Lewis 440 417 406 1263 387 1650
Mary Ann Weiner 435 451 455 1341 306 1647
Dawn Croasmun 445 412 439 1296 351 1647
Linda McKay 398 413 366 1177 468 1645
Blanca Machak 365 384 355 1104 531 1635
Robin Tackett 476 406 416 1298 333 1631
Virginia Lawless 344 395 367 1106 513 1619
Juanita Munoz 445 416 402 1263 342 1605
Elaine Richard 400 478 408 1286 306 1592
Fay Garvin 371 471 441 1283 306 1589
Marie Tice 464 419 449 1332 252 1584
Bonnie Conner 445 494 428 1367 216 1583
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 423 464 450 1337 243 1580
Andrea Zuchegno 470 452 480 1402 171 1573
Ruby Losh 459 377 481 1317 252 1569
Debra Carson 418 428 366 1212 351 1563
Karen Taylor 338 399 321 1058 477 1535
Amy Ellis 358 326 319 1003 531 1534
Susan Bachtel 393 458 445 1296 234 1530
Lori Woomer 322 354 304 980 531 1511
Raulene Hendee 444 410 484 1338 135 1473
Thia Simmons 358 387 319 1064 396 1460
Tina Wimberley 374 371 391 1136 270 1406

Misty Burdine 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lorrie Stephenson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carla Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shelley Bible 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Alfieri 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angela Jantz 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eileen Fitzmaurice 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucy Mack 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joanne Galbo 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frances Kinney 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lauren Corda 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cathy Kastner 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindy Latella 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ramona Duncan 0 0 0 0 0 0
Terri Cutforth 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jackie Burton 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ALL EVENTS Actual (2023) TEAMS SINGLE DOUBLES ACTUAL Prize

Jerrica Blake 600 515 592 1707 $25.00
Sarah Gagliano 545 552 595 1692 $10.00
Sharon DiTondo 554 550 583 1687
Kristy Mnich 554 560 544 1658
Barbara Blanks 534 597 522 1653
Jennifer Kutcka 501 532 550 1583
Laura Maciel 453 523 577 1553
Jada Clark 421 523 582 1526
Angie Mounts 503 499 519 1521
Cherish Lewis 478 496 537 1511
Sheila Hajduk 491 505 471 1467
Debbie Furgat 502 474 458 1434
Teresa Sinks 505 453 457 1415
Andrea Zuchegno 470 452 480 1402
Kasmine Burford 484 458 445 1387
Bonnie Conner 445 494 428 1367
Roberta Dickerson 471 397 496 1364
Mary Ann Weiner 435 451 455 1341
Stephanie Hurwitz 442 501 396 1339
Raulene Hendee 444 410 484 1338
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 423 464 450 1337
Marie Tice 464 419 449 1332
Tina Terrance 466 446 415 1327
Ruby Losh 459 377 481 1317
Eileen Rozborski 480 440 392 1312
Robin Tackett 476 406 416 1298
Susan Bachtel 393 458 445 1296
Dawn Croasmun 445 412 439 1296
Younisi Hunter 462 416 408 1286
Elaine Richard 400 478 408 1286
Fay Garvin 371 471 441 1283
Juanita Munoz 445 416 402 1263
Micki Lewis 440 417 406 1263
Carla Ragusa 390 416 440 1246
Debra Carson 418 428 366 1212
Linda McKay 398 413 366 1177
Tina Wimberley 374 371 391 1136
Cat Estes 365 381 376 1122
Virginia Lawless 344 395 367 1106
Blanca Machak 365 384 355 1104
Thia Simmons 358 387 319 1064
Karen Taylor 338 399 321 1058
Amy Ellis 358 326 319 1003
Lori Woomer 322 354 304 980
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